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SOCIAL HOUSING REFORM ACT BY-LAW 

Schedule A 

Occupancy Agreement 

MARIPOSA CO-OPERATIVE HOMES INC. 

If you are receiving geared-to-income assistance, Appendix C, "Terms of the Member's 
Housing Charge Subsidy" is part of this agreement. 

List each Member in the Member Unit: 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

· Address of Member Unit: 

33 '... 
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Date of Occupancy: 

-


